## Book Launch Party November 2016 - Dr. Jim Ware

By Barbara Kirbach, PWR Publicity Board Member and Featured Authors Coordinator

Featured Author, Dr. Jim Ware, will celebrate the publication of his new book, "Making Meetings Matter, How Smart Leaders Orchestrate Powerful Conversations in the Digital Age," at a book launch party, on November 16, 2016, from 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm at the Dollar Clubhouse, Rossmoor.



Those interested in attending Jim Ware's book

launch party are asked to RSVP to Jim Ware by email (<a href="mailto:jim@makingmeetingsmatter.com">jim@makingmeetingsmatter.com</a>) or by telephone (925-956-1795) by November 11, 2016.